
CHAMPIONNATS D'EUROPE D'ESCRIME

JUNIORS

Sabre hommes individuel

Porec, le 7 novembre 2003
 

 

      Overall ranking
 

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  LONTAY  Balazs  HUN   

 2  BUIKEVICH  Aliaksandr  BLR   

 3  BOGHICEV  Franz  GER   

 3  BOYKO  Dmytro  UKR   

 5  LIMBACH  Nikolas  GER   

 6  HUBNER  Bjorn  GER   

 7  POPA  Tudor  ROM   

 8  LUNGU  Paul  ROM   

 9  GURIN  Iurii  UKR   

 10  SHTURBABIN  Oleg  UKR   

 11  LIKHACHEV  Youriy  RUS   

 12  NAGY  Pal  HUN   

 13  PALASZ  Patryk  POL   

 14  GEMESI  Zsanad  HUN   

 15  SIRITEANU  Alexandru  ROM   

 16  AGENO  Riccardo  ITA   

 17  HANCEANU  Cosmin  ROM   

 18  NAGY  Zsolt  HUN   

 19  MARCZAK  Wojciech  POL   

 20  BRONIARCZYK  Jakub  POL   

 21  MOKRETSOV  Ilyia  RUS   

 22  GYONOV  Dobrin  BUL   

 23  PRYKHODKO  Yuriy  UKR   

 24  KASTSOV  Vladzimir  BLR   

 25  VILKOV  Sergey  RUS   

 26  MINTCHEV  Hristo  BUL   

 27  TRICARICO  Marco  ITA   

 28  VERRONE  Fabrizio  ITA   

 29  PREVENIOS  Marinos  GRE   

 30  KOBALEV  Nikolay  RUS   

 31  AMIROV  Ramin  AZE   

 31  FRANK  David  AUT   

 33  KAZIMIERCZAK  Michal  POL   

 34  KIRBY  Peter  GBR   

 35  FLEGLER  Sebastian  GER   

 35  MORGAN-BLAKE  Daniel  GBR   

 37  GOULAKOV  Dmitri  BLR   

 38  AZIZOV  Ruslan  AZE   

 39  BUNYATOV  Ilham  AZE   

 40  KIZILDAG  Erdogan  TUR   

 41  HUTCHISON  Neil  GBR   

 42  IMPARATO  Cristano  ITA   

 43  SARRIS  Evangelos  GRE   

 44  CANKOVIC  Velimir  SCG   
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      Semi-finals
 

1  LONTAY Balazs  HUN

    LONTAY Balazs

4  BOGHICEV Franz  GER     15/11

     LONTAY Balazs

3  BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr  BLR      15/7

    BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

2  BOYKO Dmytro  UKR    15/9
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      Tableau of 32
 

1  GURIN Iurii  UKR

    GURIN Iurii

32  FRANK David  AUT     15/13

     LUNGU Paul

17 
 MOKRETSOV

Ilyia
 RUS      15/14

    LUNGU Paul  

16  LUNGU Paul  ROM    15/14  

     
 LONTAY

Balazs

9  LONTAY Balazs  HUN       15/9

    LONTAY Balazs   

24  MINTCHEV Hristo  BUL     15/13   

    
 LONTAY

Balazs
 

25 
 TRICARICO

Marco
 ITA      15/11  

    PALASZ Patryk   

8  PALASZ Patryk  POL     15/14   

      
 LONTAY

Balazs

5  BOGHICEV Franz  GER        15/11

   
 BOGHICEV

Franz
   

28 
 PREVENIOS

Marinos
 GRE     15/11    

    
 BOGHICEV

Franz
  

21 
 PRYKHODKO

Yuriy
 UKR      15/12   

    GEMESI Zsanad    

12  GEMESI Zsanad  HUN     15/8    

     
 BOGHICEV

Franz
 

13  POPA Tudor  ROM      15/13  

    POPA Tudor    

20  GYONOV Dobrin  BUL     15/14    

     POPA Tudor   

29 
 KOBALEV

Nikolay
 RUS      15/11   
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 LIKHACHEV

Youriy
   

4 
 LIKHACHEV

Youriy
 RUS     15/13    

       
 LONTAY

Balazs

3 
 HANCEANU

Cosmin
 ROM        15/7

    AGENO Riccardo   

30  AGENO Riccardo  ITA     15/14    

    
 BUIKEVICH

Aliaksandr
  

19 
 BUIKEVICH

Aliaksandr
 BLR      15/5   

   
 BUIKEVICH

Aliaksandr
   

14 
 MARCZAK

Wojciech
 POL     15/10    

     
 BUIKEVICH

Aliaksandr
 

11  HUBNER Bjorn  GER       15/12  

    HUBNER Bjorn    

22 
 KASTSOV

Vladzimir
 BLR     15/6    

     HUBNER Bjorn   

27 
 VERRONE

Fabrizio
 ITA      15/8   

    NAGY Pal    

6  NAGY Pal  HUN     15/9    

      
 BUIKEVICH

Aliaksandr

7  NAGY Zsolt  HUN        15/9

   
 SIRITEANU

Alexandru
  

26 
 SIRITEANU

Alexandru
 ROM    15/14   

    
 LIMBACH

Nikolas
 

23  VILKOV Sergey  RUS      15/11  

   
 LIMBACH

Nikolas
  

10  LIMBACH Nikolas  GER     15/9   

     
 BOYKO

Dmytro

15 
 BRONIARCZYK

Jakub
 POL       15/13

    BOYKO Dmytro  

18  BOYKO Dmytro  UKR     15/8  

    
 BOYKO

Dmytro

31  AMIROV Ramin  AZE      15/13

   
 SHTURBABIN

Oleg

2 
 SHTURBABIN

Oleg
 UKR     15/3
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      Poules, round no 1
 

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

KAZIMIERCZAK Michal POL  2 1 V V 3 3 2/6 -4 19

KIRBY Peter GBR V  3 1 V 3 0 2/6 -9 17

NAGY Pal HUN V V  V V 4 V 5/6 10 29

PRYKHODKO Yuriy UKR 0 V 4  V 3 V 3/6 3 22

KIZILDAG Erdogan TUR 3 4 4 2  0 V 1/6 -11 18

BOGHICEV Franz GER V V V V V  4 5/6 11 29

VILKOV Sergey RUS V V 2 1 4 V  3/6 0 22

 
Poule no 2

V/M Indicator HS

CANKOVIC Velimir SCG  2 1 0 0 0 0/5 -22 3

PREVENIOS Marinos GRE V  3 V 2 2 2/5 -2 17

MOKRETSOV Ilyia RUS V V  4 V 2 3/5 5 21

LUNGU Paul ROM V 2 V  V 4 3/5 5 21

TRICARICO Marco ITA V V 2 2  3 2/5 0 17

SHTURBABIN Oleg UKR V V V V V  5/5 14 25

 
Poule no 3

V/M Indicator HS

HANCEANU Cosmin ROM  V V V V V 5/5 9 25

KOBALEV Nikolay RUS 4  1 V 2 V 2/5 -3 17

VERRONE Fabrizio ITA 2 V  4 1 V 2/5 -1 17

MORGAN-BLAKE Daniel GBR 4 2 V  2 4 1/5 -7 17

LONTAY Balazs HUN 3 V V V  V 4/5 9 23

FLEGLER Sebastian GER 3 3 2 V 4  1/5 -7 17

 
Poule no 4

V/M Indicator HS

HUTCHISON Neil GBR  3 0 V 2 3 0 1/6 -16 13

IMPARATO Cristano ITA V  1 0 2 0 3 1/6 -17 11

HUBNER Bjorn GER V V  4 V V 3 4/6 12 27

KASTSOV Vladzimir BLR 4 V V  3 V 1 3/6 1 23

GEMESI Zsanad HUN V V 2 V  V 1 4/6 2 23

GYONOV Dobrin BUL V V 2 3 4  V 3/6 3 24

LIKHACHEV Youriy RUS V V V V V 3  5/6 15 28

 
Poule no 5

V/M Indicator HS

AMIROV Ramin AZE  V 3 1 0 V 2/5 -8 14

BRONIARCZYK Jakub POL 4  V V V 4 3/5 6 23

FRANK David AUT V 1  1 2 V 2/5 -8 14

POPA Tudor ROM V 4 V  V 4 3/5 10 23

BOYKO Dmytro UKR V 2 V 1  V 3/5 4 18

AGENO Riccardo ITA 3 V 4 V 2  2/5 -4 19

 
Poule no 6

V/M Indicator HS

GURIN Iurii UKR  V V V V V 5/5 16 25

SARRIS Evangelos GRE 2  3 2 1 0 0/5 -17 8

SIRITEANU Alexandru ROM 1 V  3 V 3 2/5 -1 17

PALASZ Patryk POL 4 V V  V V 4/5 10 24

AZIZOV Ruslan AZE 1 V 0 0  4 1/5 -11 10
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BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1 V V 4 V  3/5 3 20

 
Poule no 7

V/M Indicator HS

GOULAKOV Dmitri BLR  V 1 1 4 3 1/5 -10 14

MARCZAK Wojciech POL 4  4 V V V 3/5 8 23

NAGY Zsolt HUN V V  V 3 V 4/5 11 23

MINTCHEV Hristo BUL V 3 2  3 V 2/5 2 18

LIMBACH Nikolas GER V 2 V V  V 4/5 4 22

BUNYATOV Ilham AZE V 0 0 0 3  1/5 -15 8
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